
Groups of students 

 

Grupa A 

1. Ana Božić 

2. Nexhat Morina 

3. Marin Lovasić 

4. Dora Livaja 

Grupa B 

5. Larissa Karimzadeh Sabooni 

6. Antonia Barišić 

7. Eugen Balaša 

 

 

Day Date Group A Group B 

Tuesday  April 1, 2025 Ana Boban Raguž, MD PhD, Marija Šandrk Beslać MD PhD, 

Wednesday  April 2, 2025 Ivona Letica, MD MSc Vlado Jegdić, MD, MSc 

Thursday  April 3, 2025 Borko Rajič, MD PhD Iva Mandić, MD 

Friday  April 4, 2025 Svjetlana Mikulić, MD Anita Kolobarić , MD, PhD 

Monday  April 7, 2025 Iva Mandić, MD Ana Boban Raguž, MD PhD, 

Tuesday April 8, 2025 Marija Šandrk Beslać MD PhD, Ivona Letica, MD MSc 

Wednesday April 9, 2025 Vlado Jegdić, MD, MSc Borko Rajič, MD PhD 

Thursday April 10, 2025 Ana Boban Raguž, MD PhD, Svjetlana Mikulić,MD 

Friday April 11, 2025 Anita Kolobarić , MD, PhD Iva Mandić, MD 

Monday April 14, 2025 Svjetlana Mikulić,MD Marija Šandrk Beslać MD PhD, 

Tuesday April 15, 2025 Ivona Letica , MD, MSc Vlado Jegdić, MD, MSc 

Wednesday April 16, 2025 Borko Rajič, MD PhD Anita Kolobarić, MD 

 


